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La Ronde des Etangs de Migné

7 km

Nom
CHARLUET
POITEVIN
LECOMTE
BRULON
SULTAN
CRON
MARIE
ZINCK
GREZET
LHOPITEAU
LAURONERIE
BORGET
PIGET
LIONET
CAETANO
BOUNIOUX
LALLIER

LE ROUX
JEANNETON
DUCOUX
DESCOUTURES
AUDAX
DUCOUX
CHATRE
DAUNY
SOULET
CRON
DENIS
ANDRE
LAURENT
MARTIN
PAGNARD
CHESNIER
ARDOUIN
LARDY
CHARLUET
SOUCHET
NADAUD
AUCOUTURIER
COLAS
CARTOUX
BILLARD
MURET
RABATE
CRON
DESCOUTURE

Dimanche 23 juillet 2017

Prénom Temps Class. par catégoriClub

Yoan 00:25:16 1M SE Le Blanc Athlétisme
Denis 00:25:39 T™M W1 Run Chateauroux
Mathéo 00:26:27 1M CA  ASPTT Sport Nature 36
David 00:26:55 2M V1 ASPTT Sport Nature 36
GUILLAUME 00:26:59 2M SE 42km195 le Blanc
Théo 00:27:10 1M ES  42km195 le Blanc
LUDOVIC 00:27:39 3M Vi1 ASPTT Sport Nature 36
Henry 00:28:27 3M SE  Chéateauroux

Gwenael 00:28:55 4M SE  42km195 le Blanc
Jean-Francois 00:29:04 4iM V1 Ardentes

Maxime 00:29:46 5M SE  ASPTT Sport Nature 36
Philippe 00:29:54 T™M V2 Coureurs de Fond Déolois
PIERRICK 00:30:04 ™M JU 42km195 le Blanc
Cédric 00:30:07 6M SE  USP Jogging

YVAN 00:30:19 7M SE Chateauroux

Michael 00:30:56 5M Vi1 Argy

Anthony 00:32:04 8M SE  Saint dDenis de Jouhet
Ronan 00:32:24 6M V1 CAB PONT L'ABBE
Olivier 00:32:51 7™ V1 Migné

Patrick 00:32:55 2M V2 US Argenton

Fabrice 00:32:57 8M V1 Gazelles de Vineuil
Jean-Michel 00:33:13 3IM V2 Pass J'aime courir
Maxime 00:33:43 9M SE St Gaultier

MICHEL 00:33:52 4M V2 ISSOUDIN

Quentin 00:34:10 2M CA  Chéateauroux

BRUNO 00:34:13 5M V2 42km195 le Blanc
KARINE 00:34:34 1F W1 42km195 le Blanc
Sylvie 00:34:51 2F W1 CSLG Le Blanc

Nicolas 00:34:56 10M SE 42km195 le Blanc
David 00:34:58 9M V1 Saint Aout

Caroline 00:35:21 1F SE 42km195 le Blanc
Didier 00:35:22 10M V1 ATSCAF36

Stéphane 00:35:28 1MTM V1 La Vicquoise

Grégory 00:36:19 2M ES LeBlanc

Martin 00:36:36 2M  JU Vendoeuvres

Katia 00:36:43 3F Vi1 Le Blanc Athlétisme
Michel 00:36:54 6M V2 Martizay

Justine 00:37:02 2F SE Rosnay

Aurore 00:37:12 3F SE ATSCAF36

Martial 00:37:13 1M V3 Méobecq

Bruno 00:37:14 11M SE  Migné

Alain 00:37:23 ™M V2 Chezelles

Serge 00:37:24 8M V2 Coureurs de Fond Déolois
Jean Bernard 00:37:31 9M V2 Niherne

Patrice 00:37:32 10M V2 42km195 le Blanc

Hervé 00:37:39 2M V3 Buzangais



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
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74
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DESCOUTURES Magali
VANNIEUWKERKE Samuel
DUCOUX Anne Marie
DESCOUTURES Laurie
CESTAC Lydie
LEBAS Frangois
MARTIN Patrice
BARBOT Delphine
BRIANDET LAURINE
RENAUD Bérengére
DULAC Angel
WETTLE Jean Claude
RENAUD Colette
THIENNAULT DESBORDE Emmanuelle
SOTGU Jean-Michel
WETTLE Marie
BONNIN Tatiana
CHAULET Laurine
FONTENEAU Henry
CHAPU Madeleine
BEUCHE Chantal
JOUOT Hubert
LABRUNE Nadine
SOULET DELPHINE
POUSSINEAU Jean
GOBYN Marie Jo
LACOTE Vanessa
GROLLEAU Francis
BODIN Géraldine
BAYARD René
BONHOMME Caroline
CHANTOME Yves

15 km

DEL MORAL Luis
GRIMAULT Eric
CORDE Fabien
GHERBI JULIEN
DESIRE Sébastien
GIROUARD Victor
BOUCHARD Jean Luc
DELABRYUERE David
PLISSON PASCAL
NIBAUDEAU Frédéric
MICHAUD Laurent
BOULAY David
CORDE YANNICK
BERY Amandine
VILAIN Lydia
MACE Philippe
NICOLAS Jacques
DAUMY Ludovic
GRANGER Charles
MAROUILLAT Wilfrid

00:37:45
00:37:52
00:37:58
00:37:59
00:38:19
00:38:30
00:38:40
00:39:46
00:39:51
00:39:52
00:40:03
00:40:31
00:40:45
00:41:37
00:42:15
00:42:23
00:42:28
00:43:02
00:43:45
00:44:05
00:44:07
00:44:12
00:44:15
00:45:04
00:45:32
00:47:57
00:49:55
00:49:58
00:51:19
00:52:30
00:53:01
00:59:24

01:01:26
01:01:55
01:03:37
01:04:57
01:08:10
01:09:30

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:10:23
:10:56
11:14
:11:26
:11:40
:12:27
:13:23
:14:.07
:14:29
:15:26
:15:55
116:14
:16:19
:16:51

4F
3M
1F
1F
2F
3M
4M
5F
1F
1F
4F
1™
6F
7F
2M
1F
8F
5F
3M
2F
3F
5M
9F
6F
1™
1F
7F
6M
10F
4M
3F
7™

1™
1™
1™
2M
3M
1™
1™
2M
2M
3M
3M
4M
4M
1F
1F
2M
3M
5M
5M
6M

V1

CA
V2
CA
V2
V3
V3
V1

ES
JU

SE
V4
VA1

V1

V4
V3
V1

SE
V4
V3
V3
V3
V1

SE
V5
V4
SE
V3
VA1

V4
V2
V3

V2
VA1
SE
SE
SE
ES
V3
V1
V2
V1
V2
V1
SE
SE
V1
V3
V3
VA1
SE
V1

Gazelles de Vineuil
St Gaultier

US Argenton
Gazelles de Vineuil
Saint Lactencin

EA Issoudun
42km195 le Blanc
Saint Gaultier

Le Blanc

La Pérouille

Saint Gaultier

Le Blanc Athlétisme
La Pérouille

les Runneurs des Vignes (86)

ISSOUDIN

Le Blanc Athlétisme
Le Blanc Athlétisme
Ciron

Migné

CSLG Le Blanc
Coureurs de Fond Déolois
Prissac

LB Chateauroux
CONCREMIERS
SEPAB

Villers

Villedieu

Preuilly sur claise
Argy

Coings

CAM Vallée du Cher
Palaiseau

Le Blanc Athlétisme
Coureurs de Fond Déolois
CA FOECY

Maron

USP Jogging

Gazelles de Vineuil
Dampierre en Burly
Ardentes

Les ORANGERS
VALDIVIENNE

USP Jogging

ASPTT Sport Nature 36
Vouvray

42km195 le Blanc
Bourges triathlon
Ruffec

Guerlédan Aventure(56)
ASPPT

Chateauroux
Neuillay-les-Bois
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22
23
24
25
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27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

MENARD
LHOPITEZU

VANNIEUWKERKE

BOUCHARD
CLEMENT
JORDANNET
FARMAN
BRASSART
OUVRAT
DESCOUTURE
COURSEAU
RONDEAU
HUGUET
COLAS
DUMONTET
LOUET
FREYBURGER
NICOLAS
TIOLET

BRE

RUIZ

MECHE

Alexis
LYNDA
LAURENT
Véronique
Jean
Michel
Elodie
Mickael
Angélique
FABIENNE
Iréne

Eric

David
Florent
Benoit
Julie
Pauline
Josette
Dominique
Robert
Anita

Jean Paul

01:17:19
01:18:21
01:19:08
01:21:11
01:21:12
01:21:21
01:21:39
01:22:43
01:23:09
01:24:07
01:26:38
01:27:08
01:27:35
01:28:31
01:28:32
01:28:33
01:30:25
01:30:49
01:31:22
01:32:25
01:33:06
01:52:23

7™
2F
8M
1F
4M
4M
2F
6M
3F
3F
4F
9M
10M
1M
12M
5F
6F
2F
1F
1™
3F
2M

V1
V1
VA1
V2
V3
V2
SE
SE
V1
SE
SE
V1
VA1
V1
V1
SE
SE
V2
V3
V4
V2
V4

Migné

Ardentes

Saint Gaultier
Dampierre en Burly
Joué les Tours
Humanis

Migné
Chéateauroux
Gazelle de Vineuil
Neuillay-les-Bois
athlé forme 92
42km195 le Blanc
42km195 le Blanc
ARTHON

Les Foulées de la Vallée Noire
Migné

42km195 le Blanc
Laniscat (56)
Migné

Lourdoueix ST Pierre
Humanis

42km195 le Blanc
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